
AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6
$2.00 BEER          

5-7PM             

NEW YEARS 

CABBAGE AND 

PEA'S 1PM

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

Mels Karaoke 

SAL Cooking 

Open Jukebox      

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

$2.00 BEER  

Sunday 

Breakfast and  

$3 Bloody 

Mary Specials     

10am-1pm

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM             

SAL MEETING          

6:30PM 

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

 $2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

Bullwinkles 

Band               

SAL Cooking  

Riders Meeting 

11:00            

Open Jukebox              

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

$2.00 BEER 

Sunday 

Breakfast and  

$3 Bloody Mary 

Specials      

10am-1pm

$2.00 BEER               

5-7PM              

$2.00 BEER                       

5-7PM       

AL/AUX 

MEETING 

7:00PM                                                                                                                                                                                                    

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

 $2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

Mels Karaoke   

ALR Cooking            

Open Jukebox    

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

$2.00 BEER 

Sunday 

Breakfast and  

$3 Bloody Mary 

Specials      

10am-1pm

$2.00 BEER       

5-7PM   

BONHAM VETS 

ICE CREAM 

SOCIAL         

(See Notes)            

$2.00 BEER                       

5-7PM                 

ALL MEETING 

6:00PM                                                                                                                                                                                                         

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

   $2.00 BEER            

5-7PM                       

Blue Rock Band   

ALR Cooking 

Open Jukebox    

28 29 30 31

$2.00 BEER  

Sunday 

Breakfast and  

$3 Bloody Mary 

Specials      

10am-1pm      

$2.00 BEER              

5-7PM                             

$2.00 BEER                       

5-7PM                                                                                                                                            

$2.00 BEER                       

5-7PM

    

January 2018

NOTES:

(Breakfast)Yes we are opening at 10am to serve Breakfast and Bloody Mary Specials, 

Sundays(10AM-1PM) (See Menu at the Post) (Except for Special Events and Holidays) 

BONHAM VETS ICE CREAM SOCIAL: LEAVE POST AT 6:00PM. DONATION'S NEEDED: 

COOKIES, CAKES, SNACKS, $$$. (PLEASE HAVE DONATIONS AT THE POST NO LATER THAN 

12PM SUN 1/21)  (SIGN UP SHEET AT THE POST)                                                                                                  

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK     https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEYLIKE US ON FACEBOOK     https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEYLIKE US ON FACEBOOK     https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEYLIKE US ON FACEBOOK     https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEY


