## **AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY**

TUESDAY

## January 2018

2

MONDAY

1

SUNDAY



SATURDAY

6

FRIDAY

5









	1	2	3	7	3	0
	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM NEW YEARS CABBAGE AND PEA'S 1PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	Mels Karaoke SAL Cooking	Open Jukebox
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
\$2.00 BEER Sunday Breakfast and \$3 Bloody Mary Specials 10am-1pm	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM SAL MEETING 6:30PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	Bullwinkles Band SAL Cooking	Riders Meeting 11:00 Open Jukebox
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
\$2.00 BEER Sunday Breakfast and \$3 Bloody Mary Specials 10am-1pm	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM AL/AUX MEETING 7:00PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	Mels Karaoke ALR Cooking	Open Jukebox
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
\$2.00 BEER Sunday Breakfast and \$3 Bloody Mary Specials 10am-1pm	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM BONHAM VETS ICE CREAM SOCIAL (See Notes)	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM ALL MEETING 6:00PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	Blue Rock Band ALR Cooking	Open Jukebox
28	29	30	31			
\$2.00 BEER Sunday Breakfast and \$3 Bloody Mary Specials 10am-1pm	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM			
		NOTES:				
		(Breakfast)Yes we are opening at 10am to serve Breakfast and Bloody Mary Specials, Sundays(10AM-1PM) (See Menu at the Post) (Except for Special Events and Holidays) BONHAM VETS ICE CREAM SOCIAL: LEAVE POST AT 6:00PM. DONATION'S NEEDED: COOKIES, CAKES, SNACKS, \$\$\$. (PLEASE HAVE DONATIONS AT THE POST NO LATER THAN 12PM SUN 1/21) (SIGN UP SHEET AT THE POST)				

WEDNESDAY

3

THURSDAY

4